
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
62
31
52
65
13

OO
5

98
93
70
29
68
82
14
47
O

86
89
66
88

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Best Tm
2:18.758
2:21.522
2:22.052
2:22.097
2:22.547
2:23.390
2:23.448
2:25.417
2:26.525
2:26.887
2:27.797
2:28.505
2:29.191
2:29.375
2:31.239
2:33.457
2:34.975
2:36.176

Best Speed
88.211
86.488
86.166
86.138
85.866
85.362
85.327
84.172
83.535
83.329
82.816
82.421
82.042
81.941
80.932
79.762
78.980
78.373

-
-

In Lap
4
3
3
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
2
0
0

Name
David Lendrum
Jon Farbman
Donald Duman
Jared Lendrum
Ken Lendrum
Marc Cefalo
Alan Lendrum
Charlie Campbell
C. David Seuss
John Leary
John Wechsler
Steven Grabski
Nicole Cooper
Whitfield Gregg
John Walsh
Mike Cefalo
Howard Robbins
Domenico Leuci
Gary Sommers
Daniel K. Thiel II

Reg./Memb.#
MHR/345354
NNJ/361848
NER/271292
MHR/339116
MHR/340183
NEP/256244
MHR/360083
MHR/285427
NER/170885
NER/224659
WDC/337143
MHR/237416
NEP/214430

FLR/174885
NEP/231719
GLN/414532
SNY/424106
NYR/88729
FLR/70650

Hometown
Westerlo NY
Atla. Highlands NJ
Wallingford CT
Queensbury NY
Queensbury NY
Pittston PA
Berne NY
Corry PA
Charlestown PA
Milford CT
Greenwich CT
Mohawk NY
Shavertown PA

Honeoye Falls NY
West Pittston PA
Fulton NY
Binghampton NY
Montecello NY
Webster NY

Marque
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Chair, Cheryl Ragalevsky

Assistant Race Chair, Steve Moore

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Carl F. Dresie

Assistant T&S Chief, Kyle Colbey

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA

Last Chance 2010 Regional Race

Group 1

Group 1 Qualify

Qualifying started at 8:35:10

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

10/10/2010 08:30 AM

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Sanction #
10-R-1303-S

Official
Grid

Last Chance 2010


